
Down  to

0. 25
mm

PCR Tubes

·There are 5 kinds of single PCR tube available for supplying currently. 
·Uniform thin wall down to 0.25mm for optimal heat transfer. 
·Conical bottom make less di�erent during transfer. 
·All tubes are produced in class 100,000 clean room. RNase and DNase free, endotoxin free, No 
Human DNA. 

L W H
Packaging

Size / Case (CM) Weight /Case
( g)K

Size Cap type Color

38

38

38

48.5

31

31

31

29

16

16

16

30.5

2.60

2.60

2.60

4.95

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.5mL

Flat, frosting

Optical

Domed

Flat, frosting

1000 PCS/Bag

1000 PCS/Bag

1000 PCS/Bag

1000 PCS/Bag

Cat.#

PCR002F

PCR002FG

PCR002D

PCR005

Qty / Case

Transparent

Transparent

Transparent

Transparent

10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

52 32 22 3.200.1mL Optical 1000 PCS/Bag PCR001FGTransparent 10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)

ORDER  INFORMATION

04

PCR002FPCR001FG

PCR002FG PCR005

PCR002D

Flat cap 0.2mL
PCR tube

Optical cap 0.1mL
PCR tube

Optical cap 0.2mL PCR tube 0.5mL PCR tube

Domed cap 0.2mL
PCR tube


