

PCR Tubes



- There are 5 kinds of single PCR tube available for supplying currently.
- Uniform thin wall down to 0.25mm for optimal heat transfer.
- · Conical bottom make less different during transfer.
- All tubes are produced in class 100,000 clean room. RNase and DNase free, endotoxin free, No Human DNA.



ORDER INFORMATION

Size	Cap type	Color	Packaging	Cat.#	Qty / Case	Size / Case (CM)			Weight/Case
						L	W	Н	(Kg)
0.1mL	Optical	Transparent	1000 PCS/Bag	PCR001FG	10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	52	32	22	3.20
0.2mL	Flat, frosting	Transparent	1000 PCS/Bag	PCR002F	10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.60
0.2mL	Optical	Transparent	1000 PCS/Bag	PCR002FG	10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.60
0.2mL	Domed	Transparent	1000 PCS/Bag	PCR002D	10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	38	31	16	2.60
0.5 mL	Flat, frosting	Transparent	1000 PCS/Bag	PCR005	10 Bags (1000PCS/Bag, 10 Bags/Case)	48.5	29	30.5	4.95